
 
This is a friendly reminder that the 2017/2018 Mental Health Loan Assumption Program 
(MHLAP) Cycle is currently open and will close on October 16, 2017.  
 
The State will be hosting a Technical Assistance Call today, September 20  
from 12:00 -12:45 PM.  To participate in the Technical Assistance Call: 

Dial 1-866-434-5269, then enter Participant Code: 439482 
 
In addition the Licensed Mental Health Services Provider Education Program (LMH) is also 
open. Many county employees may also qualify for this program and are encouraged to apply.  
 
Please direct all potential applicants to go to https://calreach.oshpd.ca.gov to complete their 
application. For resources on how to apply, please visit www.healthprofessions.ca.gov/.       
 
For additional help with the application process we will be hosting Technical Assistance Calls 
on: 
 

MHLAP and LMH Technical Assistance (TAC)  

Schedule 2017 Cycle 
Date Time 

Wednesday, September 20, 2017 12-12:45 PM 

Friday, September 22, 2017 7:45-8:30 AM 

Wednesday, September 27, 2017 5-5:45 PM 

Friday, September 29, 2017 7:45-8:30 AM 

Wednesday, October 4, 2017 7:45-8:30 AM 

Friday, October 6, 2017 12:00-12:45 PM 

Wednesday, October 11, 2017 7:45-8:30 AM 

Thursday, October 12, 2017  5-5:45 PM 

Friday, October 13, 2017 12-12:45 PM 

Monday, October 16, 2017 12-12:45 PM 

Monday, October 16, 2017 5-5:45 PM 
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